D
S
S/2
H-
20
20
H H
 =

Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.
Accessories
Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.
Cable Chain
No. Hi Bi Ha Ba Styles
Bending
radius
R
Bracket type and parameters
Applicable
bracket type
Bore diameter
Φ1
mm hole distance
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J15BF.2.30N 15 30 20 41 BF.N 38,48 X3 4.2 A1=8
A2=9 22 30 7 41 J15BF.2.30N-
XJT
J15BF.2.40N 15 40 20 51 BF.N 28 X3 4.2*7L 8 28.5 30 7 51 J15BF.2.40N-
XJT
 X1 type bracket X3 type bracket
Cable Chain
No. Hi Bi Ha Ba Styles
Bending
radius
R
Bracket type and parameters
Applicable
bracket type
Bore diameter
Φ1
mm hole distance
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J15BF.1.15N 15 15 20 23 BF.N 28 X1 4.2*7L 10 33 6 23 J15BF.1.15N-XJT
J15BF.1.20N 15 20 20 29 BF.N 28,38 X1 3.2 8 30 7 29 J15BF.1.20N-XJT
J15BF.1.30N 15 30 20 39 BF.N 28,38,48 X2 4.2*7L 15 30 8 39 J15BF.1.30N-XJT
J15BF.1.40N 15 40 20 49 BF.N 28,38,48 X3 4.2*7L 7 28 30 7 49 J15BF.1.40N-XJT
J15BF.1.50N 15 50 20 59 BF.N 28,38,48 X3 4.2*7L 7 37 30 7 59 J15BF.1.50N-XJT
unit: mm
Note: N indicates that the interior opening
Fix bracket type and parameters ( See table)
C